‘© Collomix

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 1/ 21



‘© Collomix

Pos. Item number Designation

3 oneMIX 340 230V EU| oneMIX 340 230V EU | Agitator
Rihrwerk

4 oneMIX 340 230V EU| oneMIX 340 230V EU | Machine
Maschine
5 oneMIX 340 230V EU| oneMIX 340 230V EU | Telescopic column
Teleskopsaule
6 oneMIX 340 230V EU| oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 1
Grundgestell - Seite 1
7 oneMIX 340 230V EU| oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 2
Grundgestell - Seite 2

8 oneMIX 340 230V EU| oneMIX 340 230V EU | Control
Steuerung

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 2 / 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Agitator

‘© Collomix

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 3/ 21



oneMIX 340 230V EU | Agitator

‘© Collomix

Pos. Item number Designation
1 21058 Screw 4x25 Tx20
2 21618 Motor cover XQ6
3 21696 Electronic XQ oneMIX 230V/50Hz compl.
6 21628 Screw 50x18 Tx25
7 21608 Handle left top
8 21604 Handle right top
9 21580 Rubber buffers set
10 21660 Handle
11 21042 Screw 4x16 Tx20
12 21047 Strain relief
13 21032 Lever
14 21033 Spring
15 21034 Clamp
16 21516 Switch assy
17 21667 Coverlong
18 21626 Wiring harness 230V
20 21607 Handle left bottom
21 21058 Screw 4x25 Tx20

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 4 / 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Agitator

Pos. Item number
22 21606
23 21038
25 52066
29 21694
33 21619
34 21578
36 21674
37 70252
38 21673
40 21043
41 21639
42 21641
43 52067
44 21668
45 21635
46 21637
47 21632
48 21101

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

Handle right bottom long
Cable sleeve 230V
Mains cable XQ oneMIX 230V EU

Handle XQ oneMIX 230V EU compl.

Connection ring

Carbon brush set 230V

Brush holder

Motor housing XQ oneMIX drilled
Stator 230V

Screw 4x55/20 Tx20

Air guide ring

Rectifier

Air Outlet oneMIX 340 imprinted
Screw M4x12 low head

Tacho ring

Rubber sleeve D26

Ball Bearing 629 2RS C3

Ball Bearing 6001 2RS C3

‘© Collomix

Page 5/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Agitator

Pos. Item number
49 21634
50 21574
52 21644
53 21645
54 21656
55 21577
56 21179
57 21647
58 21548
59 21043
60 49450
61 29069

999 21120

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

Sealing sleeve D11

Rotor XQ6 230V

Plate assy D28

Gearbox seal

Ball Bearing 626 ZZ
Middle shaft

DIN 6325 parallel pin @4x14m6
Gearbox housing

Gear compl.

Screw 4x55/20 Tx20
Hexafix PRO

XQ oneMIX EU 230V
Grease for gearbox 80ml

‘© Collomix

Page 6/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Machine

‘© Collomix

16123

16085

16057

16127 [ 16128

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 7/ 21



oneMIX 340 230V EU | Machine

Pos. Item number
16057 60576
16085 60585
16111 70237
16123 29069
16127 60600
16128 60602

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

Telescopic column
Switch box oneMIX 340 cpl. 230V EU
Mixing tool oneMM

XQ oneMIX EU 230V
Mixing bucket mixTUB 34 L black

Mixing bucket mixTUB 34 L turquoise

‘© Collomix

Page 8/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Telescopic column

‘© Collomix

16060 16145 16189 16080 16078 16085
16061

16123

16075
/| 16187
16188 | -

16071 16068

16057

16131 «

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 9/ 21



oneMIX 340 230V EU | Telescopic column

Pos. Item number
16055 64647
16057 60576
16058 50231
16059 50100
16060 51168
16061 50027
16062 51222
16063 51168
16064 52012
16065 52048
16066 51143
16067 52040
16068 50982
16069 52039
16070 52022
16071 50839
16072 51043
16073 52023

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

Connector 0,5-1,0 mm?

Telescopic column

DIN 933 hex screw M10x20

Self locking screw M8x20

DIN 1587 cap nut M8

DIN 125 washer B8,4

DIN 6912 socket head screw M8x70
DIN 1587 cap nut M8

Distance sleeve 12x8,2x18

Collar bearing

DIN 916 threaded pin M5x6
Bracket locking hook

DIN 912 socket head screw M5x12
Snapper V2A

Spring D-10022-01

DIN 912 socket head screw M6x20
DIN 985 self-locking nut M6
Handle bar

‘© Collomix

Page 10/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Telescopic column

Pos. Item number
16074 52056
16075 52057
16076 52058
16077 50844
16078 50871
16080 52060
16081 50185
16082 52054
16083 50088
16084 50092
16085 60585
16109 60587
16110 50146
16111 70237
16115 70235

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

Push rod

Lever

Axis

DIN 933 hex screw M8x25
DIN 985 hex nut M8

Torsion Spring M20R11

DIN 914 threaded pin M6x10
Scraper

Self locking screw M8x16
Self-locking nut M8

Switch box oneMIX 340 cpl. 230V EU
Protective cover

Self locking screw M6x10
Mixing tool oneMM

Mixing tool oneDLX

‘© Collomix

Page 11/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Telescopic column

Pos. Item number
16123 29069
16131 00806
16144 52030
16145 50073
16160 51236
16187 52074
16188 52075
16189 52076
16191 50963
16192 52004

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

XQ oneMIX EU 230V

Warning sticker "rotating tool"

Dust cover

DIN 6912 socked head screw M5x8
Shim DIN 988, 10x16x0.5

Distance sleeve 12x5,2x13

Plain bearing with collar MFM-0509-06
Distance sleeve 12x5,2x25

DIN 912 socket head screw M6x12
Spacer nut round M6x15

‘© Collomix

Page 12/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 1

'© Collomix
@gﬁ

16050

16051 ;Dt 16042 E‘ ‘\‘ Iﬂ/
7 |
16033 —= 5| LE0 e L

16035 —#

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 13/ 21



oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 1

Pos. Item number
16025 60563
16026 50142
16027 52045
16028 50067
16029 52000
16030 52001
16031 52002
16033 21154
16034 50002
16035 50863
16036 60570
16037 50821
16039 50804
16040 60571
16041 60572
16042 50808
16043 50027
16044 50804

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

Gear motor

DIN 471 lock ring 10 A

Distance bolt

Self locking screw M6x12

Sprocket 725

Chain pinion Z10

Chain 05 B1

DIN 6885 feather key A 5x5x12

DIN 125 washer B10,5

DIN 985 hex nut M10

Pillow block bearing PBY20 ABEG UB-204-D1
DIN 912 socket head screw M8x45

DIN 934 hex nut M8

Distance sleeve

Pillow block bearing PCSLT25 ABEG EN-205-D1
DIN 933 hex screw M8x16

DIN 125 washer B8,4

DIN 934 hex nut M8

‘© Collomix

Page 14/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 1

Pos. Item number
16045 60573
16046 50946
16047 60574
16048 50891
16049 60575
16050 50806
16051 51158
16052 52004
16053 52055
16141 51003

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

Bearing bolt

DIN 933 hex screw M4x12
Support plate

DIN 933 hex screw M8x12
U-bolt

DIN 934 hex nut M10

DIN 933 hex screw M6x16
Spacer nut round M6x15
Spiral cable Semoflex

DIN 9021 washer D4,3

‘© Collomix

Page 15/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 2

‘© Collomix

16004 \-.—if
16005 —

16151 — ,; s.e— 16150
mﬁ:’jm,\

N 16149

‘3 o 16024

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 16 / 21



oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 2

Pos. Item number
16001 60560
16002 52052
16003 52053
16004 51221
16005 50888
16006 60345
16007 60346
16008 60561
16009 51001
16010 52042
16011 51001
16012 60538
16013 52043
16014 60185
16015 50038
16016 50000
16017 60562
16019 50804

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

Housing frame bottom

Foot hollow profil

Axle

DIN 605 hex screw M6x30

DIN 934 hex nut M6

Cable gland M12x1,5

Lock nut M12x1,5

Stuffing square 120x120x5

DIN 7976 self-tapping screw 4,2x13
Cover

DIN 7976 self-tapping screw 4,2x13
Cover round black

Foot round

Wheel solid rubber

DIN 125 washer A21

DIN 94 Splint 4x40

Gas strut

DIN 934 hex nut M8

‘© Collomix

Page 17/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 2

Pos. Item number
16020 50842
16021 52044
16022 51082
16023 52078
16024 50091
16054 61117
16130 00815
16138 50804
16139 50808
16146 50842
16147 50871
16149 52069
16150 51195
16151 50820
16154 50032
16155 50930

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

DIN 933 hex screw M8x60

Bearing bush

DIN 7984 Socket screw M6x8
Rosette for countersunk screw M6
Self-locking nut M6 F90
Cable clip L 92 mm

Safety information sticker

DIN 934 hex nut M8

DIN 933 hex screw M8x16

DIN 933 hex screw M8x60

DIN 985 hex nut M8

Magnet D10x2

DIN 7991 hex screw M3x6

DIN 934 hex nut M3

DIN 125 washer B5,3 ST

DIN 912 socket head screw M5x16

‘© Collomix

Page 18 / 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Control

‘© Collomix

16091

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 19/ 21



oneMIX 340 230V EU | Control

Pos. Item number
16087 60595
16088 60594
16089 60482
16090 60162
16091 60170
16092 60591
16093 60592
16094 50972
16095 60345
16096 60346
16097 52061
16103 52063
16104 52046
16105 60586
16107 51149
16108 52070
16142 61117
16143 64085

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101

Designation

Switch box Housing lower part
Switch box cover

DIN 7981 screw 4.2x16
Switch 230V 50Hz

Cover

Built-in power socket 230V
Adapter plate

DIN 7981 screw 3,5x16
Cable gland M12x1,5

Lock nut M12x1,5

Mains cable 230V EU

Distance bolt IAK-ST-3/2,9-5,5-12

Distance bolt IAK-ST-3/3,5-6-10
Platine oneMIX 340

DIN 7380 socket head screw
Reed sensor MS-228-3-3

Cable clip L 92 mm

Lock nut M16x1,5

‘© Collomix

Page 20/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


oneMIX 340 230V EU | Control

‘© Collomix

oneMIX 340 230V EU | CBA5101 Page 21/ 21


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


	oneMIX 340 230V EU | Agitator
	oneMIX 340 230V EU | Machine
	oneMIX 340 230V EU | Telescopic column
	oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 1
	oneMIX 340 230V EU | Base frame - Page 2
	oneMIX 340 230V EU | Control

